

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.9276/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2017 in WPSB No. 295/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SHRIPAL BHATI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-03-2018 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter next week, before the appropriate
Bench as per the roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master