

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).9276/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2017 in WPSB No. 295/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SHRIPAL BHATI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
(mentioned by)
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Vani Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Jugtawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, taken on board.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER