

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9276/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2017 in WPSB No. 295/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SHRIPAL BHATI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 2/2017 and IA No.7785/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA No.7788/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.32702/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 02-05-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkata Ramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratyap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yashoraj Bhundela, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Vignesh, Adv.
Mr. Amit, Adv.
Ms. Vani Vyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Slaman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Hegde, SR. Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR
Mr. Zulnoor Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Pranjal Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Ibad Mushtaq, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.05.2018.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST.REGISTRAR