

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9276/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2017 in WPSB No. 295/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SHRIPAL BHATI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 15893/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. IA No. 32702/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. IA No. 7788/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. IA No. 92054/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES IA No. 7785/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES IA No. 2/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

Date : 25-10-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Amit, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar singh, Adv.
Mr. Yash Raj Bundela, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Vignesh, Adv.
Ms. Vani Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG
Ms. Chitrangda R., Adv.
Mr. Kirti K., Adv.
Celeste A., Adv.
Mr. Nithin P., Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR

Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.

Mr. Ibad Mushtaq, Adv.

Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day after Diwali Holidays.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER